Race Date
October 13, 2018

Place Team
1 Stevens Point
2 Marshfield
3 Wisconsin Rapids
4 Wausau West
5 DC Everest
6 Wausau East
7 Merrill

Results By Race Management Systems, Inc.

Team Summary Results

Boys

Boys Varsity

Top5
Places

33

Top 5 Times:

53

Top 5 Times:

85

Top 5 Times:

107

Top 5 Times:

108

Top 5 Times:

185

Top 5 Times:

207

Top 5 Times:

Class -1 All Teams

mmmmmmmmmmmmmnm= Finishers

1 2
1 5
1:21:53.7

3 4
1:23:32.9
10 11
1:25:51.8
2 22
1:27:08.0
6 14
1:27:15.3

25 33
1:33:02.7

37 38
1:34:37.5
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Race Date
October 13, 2018

Place Score Bib No

1 1
2 2
3 3
4 4
5 5
6 6
7 7
8 8
9 9

10 10

11 11

12 12

13 13

14 14

15 15

16 16

17 17

18 18

19 19

20 20

21 21

22 22

23 23

24 24

25 25

26 26

27 27

28 28

29 29

30 30

31 31

32 32

33 33

34 34

35 35

36 36

37 37

38 38

39 39

40 40

41 41

42 42

43 43

44 44

45 45

503
645
415
416
509
358
508
506
413
698
692
504
505
354
502
507
410
691
694
414
357
648
641
412
611
417
693
643
411
696
351
647
610
695
642
352
472
470
606
467
612
646
469
355
697

Wisconsin Valley Conference Meet

Name

Chad Franz
Ryan Hartman
Joseph McKee
Joshua McKee
Alex Strojny
Isaiah Winowiski
Zach Scharbarth
Jake Lepak
Addison Hill
Harrison Sullivan
Sam Forstner
James Jacobs
Daniel Kiefer
Zach Brandenburg
Jacob Bourget
Christian Manthey
Carter Chojnacki
Noah Dalege
Mitchell Hammer
Henry Hoerneman
Devin Stowell
Ben Stangel
Caleb Cychosz
Evan Ellis

Jacob Olson

Eli Swanson

Zac Hamel
Dayne Hagedorn
Jacob Dick
Harrison Lambert
Lucas Allen

Eric Ottosen
Noah Harter
Nathan Hammer
Derek Danielson
Deven Bapp
Ethan Schelbert
Stephen Koch
Joseph Boutain
Ethan Cordova
Kaleb Roth

lan MacKay
Tanner Depies
Nolan Hoppe
Zach Schaeffer

Results By Race Management Systems, Inc.

Overall Finish List

Boys
Boys Varsity

Class -1 All Teams

Team

Stevens Point
Wausau West
Marshfield
Marshfield
Stevens Point

DC Everest
Stevens Point
Stevens Point
Marshfield
Wisconsin Rapids
Wisconsin Rapids
Stevens Point
Stevens Point

DC Everest
Stevens Point
Stevens Point
Marshfield
Wisconsin Rapids
Wisconsin Rapids
Marshfield

DC Everest
Wausau West
Wausau West
Marshfield
Wausau East
Marshfield
Wisconsin Rapids
Wausau West
Marshfield
Wisconsin Rapids
DC Everest
Wausau West
Wausau East
Wisconsin Rapids
Wausau West
DC Everest
Merrill

Merrill

Wausau East
Merrill

Wausau East
Wausau West
Merrill

DC Everest
Wisconsin Rapids

School

1

Time Pace
15:53.7  5:.07/M
16:04.8 5:11/M
16:12.6  5:14/M
16:13.6  5:14/M
16:20.5 5:16/M
16:25.5 5:18/M
16:27.3  5:18/M
16:31.4  5:20/M
16:37.8  5:22/M
16:40.0 5:23/M
16:40.0 5:23/M
16:40.6  5:23/M
16:44.7  5:24/M
16:48.4  5:25/M
16:49.0 5:25/M
17:04.8  5:30/M
17:07.5 5:31/M
17:18.3  5:35/M
17:20.5 5:35/M
17:21.3  5:36/M
17:21.4  5:36/M
17:28.0  5:38/M
17:34.2  5:40/M
17:39.8  5:42/M
17:47.3  5:44/M
17:50.8  5:45/M
17:52.8  5:46/M
17:54.7  5:46/M
17:56.5 5:47/M
18:01.5 5:49/M
18:05.5 5:50/M
18:06.0 5:50/M
18:10.1  5:52/M
18:32.7  5:59/M
18:34.3  5:59/M
18:34.3  5:59/M
18:35.3  6:00/M
18:39.4  6:01/M
18:42.8 6:02/M
18:45.1  6:03/M
18:45.5 6:03/M
18:50.1  6:05/M
18:57.8  6:07/M
19:01.5 6:08/M
19:01.7 6:08/M

10/13/2018 10:41:11



Wisconsin Valley Conference Meet

Race Date
October 13, 2018 Overall Finish List
Boys
Boys Varsity
Class -1 All Teams
Place Score Bib No Name Team School Time Pace

46 46 356 Alex Schultz DC Everest 19:01.8 6:08/M
47 47 605 Henry Bennett Wausau East 19:36.9 6:19/M
48 48 607 Dane Czerwinski Wausau East 19:37.4 6:20/M
49 49 468 Cody Depies Merrill 19:39.8  6:20/M
50 50 473 Kyle Stellingworth Merrill 19:41.5 6:21/M
51 51 609 Isaac Guerink Wausau East 19:47.4 6:23/M
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Race Date

October 13, 2018

Bib No

Name

Team - Stevens Point
Team Score (places): 33

503
509
508
506
504
505
502
507

O N O WN -

Chad Franz

Alex Strojny

Zach Scharbarth
Jake Lepak
James Jacobs
Daniel Kiefer
Jacob Bourget
Christian Manthey

Team - Marshfield
Team Score (places): 53

415
416
413
410
414
412
417
411

O ~NOoO O WN -

Joseph McKee
Joshua McKee
Addison Hill
Carter Chojnacki
Henry Hoerneman
Evan Ellis

Eli Swanson
Jacob Dick

Wisconsin Valley Conference Meet

Final Team Results

Team - Wisconsin Rapids Lincoln
Team Score (places): 85

698
692
691
694
693
696
695
697

O NOoO O WN -

Harrison Sullivan
Sam Forstner
Noah Dalege
Mitchell Hammer
Zac Hamel
Harrison Lambert
Nathan Hammer
Zach Schaeffer

Team - Wausau West

Team Score (places): 107

A WON -

Results By Race Management Systems, Inc.

645 Ryan Hartman
648 Ben Stangel
641 Caleb Cychosz
643 Dayne Hagedorn

Boys
Boys Varisty
Class -1 All Teams
Overall Cumulative
School Place Place
Finish Position
1 1
5 6
7 13
8 21
12 33
(13) (46)
(15) (61)
(16) (77)
Finish Position
3 3
4 7
9 16
17 33
20 53
(24) (77)
(26) (103)
(29) (132)
Finish Position
10 10
11 21
18 39
19 58
27 85
(30) (115)
(34) (149)
(45) (194)
Finish Position
2 2
22 24
23 47
28 75

Time

Cumulative

Time

-1

Time
Back

Average Time: 16:22.7

15:63.7 15:63.7 0:00.0
16:20.5 32:14.2 0:26.8
16:27.3 48:41.6 0:33.6
16:31.4  1:05:13.0 0:37.7
16:40.6  1:21:53.7 0:46.9
16:44.7  1:38:38.5 0:51.0
16:49.0 1:55:27.6 0:55.3
17:04.8  2:12:32.5 1:11.1

2

Average Time: 16:42.5

16:12.6 16:12.6 0:00.0
16:13.6 32:26.2 0:01.0
16:37.8 49:04.0 0:25.2
17:07.5 1:06:11.6 0:54.9
17:21.3 1:23:32.9 1:08.7
17:39.8 1:41:12.8 1:27.2
17:50.8  1:59:03.6 1:38.2
17:56.5  2:17:00.1 1:43.9

3

Average Time: 17:10.3

16:40.0 16:40.0 0:00.0
16:40.0 33:20.1 0:00.0
17:18.3 50:38.4 0:38.3
17:20.5  1:07:59.0 0:40.5
17:52.8  1:25:51.8 1:12.7
18:01.5  1:43:53.4 1:21.4
18:32.7  2:02:26.1 1:52.6
19:01.7  2:21:27.8 2:21.7

4

Average Time: 17:25.6

16:04.8 16:04.8 0:00.0
17:28.0 33:32.9 1:23.2
17:34.2 51:07.1 1:29.4
17:54.7  1:09:01.9 1:49.9

10/13/2018 10:41:14



Race Date

October 13, 2018

Bib No

Name

Team - Wausau West
Team Score (places): 107

5 647
6 642
7 646

Eric Ottosen
Derek Danielson
lan MacKay

Team - DC Everest
Team Score (places): 108

358
354
357
351
352
355
356

NOoO Ok WN -

Isaiah Winowiski
Zach Brandenburg
Devin Stowell
Lucas Allen

Deven Bapp
Nolan Hoppe

Alex Schultz

Team - Wausau East
Team Score (places): 185

611
610
606
612
605
607
609
DQ 608

~NOoO Ok WN -

Jacob Olson
Noah Harter
Joseph Boutain
Kaleb Roth
Henry Bennett
Dane Czerwinski
Isaac Guerink
Julian Decampos

Team - Merrill
Team Score (places): 207

472
470
467
469
468
473

OO WN -~

Ethan Schelbert
Stephen Koch
Ethan Cordova
Tanner Depies
Cody Depies

Kyle Stellingworth

Wisconsin Valley Conference Meet

Final Team Results

Boys Varisty
Class -1 All Teams
Overall Cumulative
School Place Place
Finish Position
32 107
(35) (142)
(42) (184)
Finish Position
6 6
14 20
21 41
31 72
36 108
(44) (152)
(46) (198)
Finish Position
25 25
33 58
39 97
41 138
47 185
(48) (233)
(51) (284)
DQ
Finish Position
37 37
38 75
40 115
43 158
49 207
(50) (257)

Results By Race Management Systems, Inc.

Time

Cumulative

Time

- 4

Time
Back

Average Time: 17:25.6

18:06.0
18:34.3
18:50.1

5

1:27:08.0
1:45:42.3
2:04:32.4

2:01.2
2:29.5
2:45.3

Average Time: 17:27.0

16:25.5
16:48.4
17:21.4
18:05.5
18:34.3
19:01.5
19:01.8

6

16:25.5
33:14.0
50:35.4
1:08:40.9
1:27:15.3
1:46:16.9
2:05:18.7

0:00.0
0:22.9
0:55.8
1:39.9
2:08.7
2:35.9
2:36.2

Average Time: 18:36.5

17:47.3
18:10.1
18:42.8
18:45.5
19:36.9
19:37.4
19:47.4

7

17:47.3
35:57.4
54:40.2
1:13:25.8
1:33:02.7
1:52:40.2
2:12:27.7

0:00.0
0:22.8
0:55.5
0:58.2
1:49.6
1:50.1
2:00.1

Average Time: 18:55.5

18:35.3
18:39.4
18:45.1
18:57.8
19:39.8
19:41.5

18:35.3
37:14.7
55:59.8
1:14:57.7
1:34:37.5
1:54:19.0

0:00.0
0:04.0
0:09.7
0:22.5
1:04.4
1:06.2

10/13/2018 10:41:14



